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TRAINING AND EDUCATION 
Summer Opera Program, Chicago Summer Opera 
Summer Opera Program, Opera Lucca                    
 
AMS Certificate, Advanced Music Studies Certificate Carnegie Mellon University 
Master of Music, Vocal Performance. Carnegie Mellon University 
Bachelor of Music, Music Education. Wingate University 

 

 

 

 
   

 
              
                    

ROLES 
Rodolfo 
Basilio/Don Curzio 
Ensemble 
Witch 
Ensemble 
Ensemble/Peasant 2 
Ensemble 
Don Ottavio/Ensemble 
Rinuccio 
Decio 
Soldat  
Marcos  
Captain Relyea 
Sam 
Ensemble 

La Boheme 
Le nozze di Figaro 
Anna Bolena 
Hansel and Gretel 
Cavalleria Rusticana 
Pagliacci 
Adriana Lecouvreur 
Don Giovanni 
Gianni Schicchi 
Ottone in Villa  
Der Kaiser von Atlantis 
Behold the Man 
Robert Smalls 
Urban Legend 
Beatrice and Benedict 

Chicago Summer Opera 
Opera Lucca 
Resonance Works 
Pittsburgh Festival Opera 
Pittsburgh Opera 
Pittsburgh Opera 
Pittsburgh Festival Opera 
Chicago Summer Opera 
Opera Lucca 
Carnegie Mellon University 
Carnegie Mellon University 
Wingate University 
Charlotte Master Chorale 
Wingate University 
Asheville Lyric Opera 

2025 
2025 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2021 
2021 
2018 
2018 

    
SCENES AND COVERS 
Ferrando (Cover) 
Oberon (Scenes) 

Così fan Tutte 
Oberon 

Carnegie Mellon University 
Wingate University 

2023 
2020 

    
CONCERT AND ORATORIO 
Ensemble/Soloist/Director 
Ensemble/Soloist 
Soloist Recital 
Ensemble 
Soloist Recital 
Tenor Soloist 
Ensemble 
Ensemble 
Soloist Recital 
Soloist Recital 
Soloist and Ensemble Soloist 
Ensemble 

Collaborative Oratorio Recital 
Handel’s Messiah 
Concert Series Recital 
Carmina Burana 
Graduate Recital 
Bach’s Winter Oratorio 
Mozart’s Requiem 
Beethoven’s Ninth Symphony 
An Evening with Logan 
Undergraduate Recital 
Bach’s Mass in B Minor 
Bach’s Magnificat 

Music at Rodef 
CMU Philharmonic Orchestra 
Music at Rodef 
Pittsburgh Bach Choir 
Carnegie Mellon University 
CMU Philharmonic Orchestra 
Charlotte Master Chorale 
Charlotte Symphony Orchestra 
Mt. Carmel Baptist Church 
Wingate University 
Wingate University Singers 
Wingate University Singers 

2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2023 
2022 

2017-2022 
2021 
2019 
2018 

 
 
   

2024-2025 
                         2024-2025 

 
2025 
2024 
2022 

CONDUCTORS DIRECTORS TEACHERS COACHES 
Birsan Codrut 
Tarana Jobin 
Raphael Fusco 
Cristiano Manzoni 

Alyssa Weathersby 
Mark Ross 
Andrew Fleck 
Mike Scarola 

Sari Gruber 
Melinda Lein 
Alan Glassman 
Peter Volpe 

Billie Miller 
Mark Carver 
Roseannia Irwin 
Rob Frankenberry 

RELATED SKILLS 
Advanced Martial Arts (7 Years, 2nd Degree Black Belt Tae-Kwon-Do), Advanced Handbells (1.5 years), Amateur Fight 
Coordinator Experience (Don Giovanni) (Alcina) 

mailto:musicofloganwilliams@gmail.com

